31
MSS
NOTE:-	1. OTHER DIMENSIONS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.
2. a. EP - MICRONS : 8μ - 15μ
b. HDG - MICRONS : 70μ - 95μ
HGEPSPS219 8'' DN200 219.1 219.1 50 8 107 290 M 16 29000
HGEP32SPS219 ---- DN200 32 MM 283.1 50 8 107 290 M 16 29000
HGEP50SPS219 ---- DN200 50 MM 319.1 50 8 142 290 M 16 29000
HGEPSPS250 10'' DN250 273.1 - 273.1 50 8 107 290 M 16 29000
HGEP32SPS273 ---- DN250 32 MM 337.1 50 8 107 290 M 16 29000
HGEP50SPS273 ---- DN250 50 MM 373.1 50 8 142 290 M 16 29000
HGEPSPS324 12'' DN300 323.8 - 323.8 50 8 107 290 M 16 29000
HGEP32SPS324 ---- DN300 32 MM 387.8 60 8 107 290 M 16 34000
HGEP50SPS324 ---- DN300 50 MM 423.8 60 8 142 290 M 16 34000
HGEPSPS356 14'' DN350 355.6 - 355.6 60 8 142 290 M 16 34000
HGEP32SPS356 ---- DN350 32 MM 419.6 60 8 142 290 M 16 34000
HGEP50SPS356 ---- DN350 50 MM 455.6 60 8 192 290 M 16 34000
HGEPSPS406 16'' DN400 406.4 - 406.4 60 8 142 290 M 16 34000
HGEP32SPS406 ---- DN400 32 MM 470.4 60 8 142 290 M 16 34000
HGEP50SPS406 ---- DN400 50 MM 506.4 60 8 192 290 M 16 34000
HGEPSPS457 18'' DN450 457.2 - 457.2 60 8 142 290 M 16 34000
HGEP32SPS457 ---- DN450 32 MM 521.2 75 10 142 290 M 16 44000
HGEP50SPS457 ---- DN450 50 MM 557.2 75 10 192 290 M 16 44000
HGEPSPS508 20'' DN500 508 - 508 75 10 142 290 M 16 44000
HGEP32SPS508 ---- DN500 32 MM 572 75 10 142 290 M 16 44000
HGEP50SPS508 ---- DN500 50 MM 608 75 10 192 290 M 16 44000
HGEPSPS610 24'' DN600 609.6 - 609.6 75 10 142 290 M 16 44000
HGEP32SPS610 ---- DN600 32 MM 673.6 75 10 142 290 M 16 44000
HGEP50SPS610 ---- DN600 50 MM 709.6 75 10 192 290 M 16 44000
In. mm
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Length	of
Guide
(mm)
PIPE	OD
(mm)
Max	Load
(N)
Hole
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Product	Code
Nominal	Pipe	Size Insulation
Thickness
(mm)
Outside
Diameter
(mm)
FEATURES	AND	BENEFITS.
Material:-
Special:-
Mild Steel, other material on request
* Galvanized ASTM A 123 / A 123M
* Temperature resistance up to 300 °C
SLIDING	PIPE	SUPPORT